Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Lawrie - (737038) - Warrender Baths Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.07
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31.50
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38.11
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Swims in Date Order
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Date

14/12/14
13/12/15
11/11/18
14/11/14
13/11/15
11/10/14
10/10/15
08/05/11
13/10/12
08/10/11
09/10/10
27/03/11
09/05/10
28/03/10
08/11/09
28/03/09

Date

11/11/18
13/12/15
13/11/15
10/10/15
14/12/14
14/11/14
11/10/14

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Champs
Scottish National Short Course Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
COAST Grand Prix

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
Warrender Championships

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Haddington Total Swim Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

Hearts 125 Premier Meet

Warrender Junior Age Group Meet
Haddington Total Swimmer

Warrender Age Group Open

Fauldhouse Penguins Elan

Warrender Junior Annual MT

Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Meet
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Scottish National Short Course Champs
COAST Grand Prix

Warrender Championships

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Inverness
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Whitburn

Glenrothes

Venue

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Inverness
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Aberdeen

Glenrothes

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
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Club Swam Under
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34.23
34.62
33.94
35.48
34.87
38.08
38.11
42.52

46.74
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349
370
324
341
262
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13/10/12
08/10/11
08/05/11
27/03/11
09/10/10
09/05/10
28/03/10
08/11/09
28/03/09

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet
Haddington Total Swim Meet
Warrender Junior Age Group Meet
Hearts 125 Premier Meet

Haddington Total Swimmer
Warrender Age Group Open
Fauldhouse Penguins Elan

Warrender Junior Annual MT

Prestonpans
Prestonpans
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Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Whitburn

Glenrothes
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